Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
IP65 LCD corrosive
3051 Pressure Transmitter
Model: PT-LD3051

monitor
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
PT-LD3051 3051 Pressure Transmitter
  Code Pressure type
GP Gauge pressure
AP Absolute pressure
  Code Pressure range
P1 2kPa to 10kPa
P2 8 to 100kPa
P3 80 to 1800kPa
P4 1.6 to 8.6MPa
P5 8.2 to 100MPa
  Code Output signal
420 4-20mA
420H 4-20mA+HART
  Code Process connection
4N(F) 1/2”NPT female thread
4G(M) G1/2”male thread
O Others (please specify)
  Code Support rack for installation
B1 Pipe mount bent rack
B2 Plate mount bent rack
B3 Pipe mount straight rack
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report
/C Tag
/D Diaphragm material: Hastelloy C276
/E Liquid filling: inert liquid
/F Flameproof Exd II BT5
/G Explosion-proof Exia II CT4
PT-LD3051 GP P3 420 4N(F) B1 Order example: PT-LD3051-GP-P3-420-4N(F)-B1